Oaith Bible Paptist Church

“To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ.”

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057
(716) 992-2091 - www.fbbc.com - Pastor Chris Baran

February 1st 2026

Please pray for this weeks events:

Sunday:

Prayer Meetings
Sunday School (classes for all ages)

Morning Service - The Lord’s Supper

Primary Church for ages 4-5 (downstairs)

Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (downstairs)

Evening Service

9:30 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
6:00 pm

Church Administration Meeting after 6pm service

Full Choir Practice

Wednesday:

Prayer Meetings
Men’s Prayer Meeting
Mid-Week Service

Praise & Prayer Time

Kid’s Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)

Teen & Adult Bible Study

Friday:

Youth Group Activity

Saturday:

Men’s Breakfast - Pastor Keith Troyer

9:00 am
5:30 pm
6:30 pm
6:30 pm
7:00 pm
7:00 pm

7:00 pm

9:00 am

Toddler Workers
Sunday School Sunday PM

Kristle H Shannon B
Barb W Leslie K
Sunday AM Wednesday
Melissa P Elizabeth B
Debbie D Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H, Desiree S
Next Sun AM: Melissa P, Lisa G

Nursery Workers
Sunday School Sunday PM

Carol B Traci B
Hannah B Faith O
Sunday AM Wednesday
Bobbie H Jenn O
Renae G Hannah B

Next Sunday AM:
Leslie K & Gloria C

Lord, Search My Life

Lord, search my life in ev'ry part,

Reveal the sins that make me fail,

Till with a broken, contrite heart—
I kneel to conquer and prevail

Lord, cleanse my life from ev'ry stain
As I confess my sins to Thee;
Let no unholy thought remain,
For Thy Name’s sake, oh, set me free!

Lord, take my life, whate’er the price—
My self, my gifts, my body, too;
And through this “living sacrifice,”
“Unite my heart” Thy will to do.

Lord, fill my life with heav’nly grace,
That I may witness to Thy love;
I ask in faith and seek thy face—
For Thy Free Spirit from above.

Lord, use my life to reach the lost,
On friendly shore or foreign soil;
And may I never count the cost—
To win Thy smile for faithful toil.

Lord, hear my pray’r, I humbly plead,
And in Thy mercy meet my need.

- Stephen F. Olford

Please Silence Your Cell
Phones During Services.
Thank You!

Upcoming Events

Thurs, Feb. 12—Nursing
Home Visitation, 3:30pm

Fri, Feb. 13—Sweetheart’s
Banquet, 7pm. For married &
engaged couples - cost is $30
for FBBC members and $20
for guests. Seating is limited,
so please RSVP by February

4th to reserve your spot!

Fri, Feb. 20—Youth Group
Activity, 7pm

Fri, Feb. 27—Newsletter
Day, 11am

Fri, Feb. 28—Young Adults
Activity, 6pm

Missionary of the Week

Tim & Robin Denning
Church Planting
in Albion, NY

We have
supported
them since
2018




Sermon Notes




