



Faith Bible Baptist Church

"To make more and better disciples of Jesus Christ."

8688 South Main Street - Eden, NY 14057

(716) 992-2091 - www.fbbc.com - Pastor Chris Baran

February 1st 2026

Please pray for this weeks events:

Sunday:

Prayer Meetings	9:30 am
Sunday School (classes for all ages)	10:00 am
Morning Service - The Lord's Supper	11:00 am
Primary Church for ages 4-5 (downstairs)	11:00 am
Jr. Church for grades 1-6 (downstairs)	11:00 am
Evening Service	6:00 pm
Church Administration Meeting after 6pm service	
Full Choir Practice	

Wednesday:

Prayer Meetings	9:00 am
Men's Prayer Meeting	5:30 pm
Mid-Week Service	6:30 pm
Praise & Prayer Time	6:30 pm
Kid's Clubs: ages 4-5 & 6-12 (Downstairs)	7:00 pm
Teen & Adult Bible Study	7:00 pm

Friday:

Youth Group Activity	7:00 pm
----------------------	---------

Saturday:

Men's Breakfast - Pastor Keith Troyer	9:00 am
---------------------------------------	---------

Toddler Workers

Sunday School

Kristle H
Barb W

Sunday AM

Melissa P
Debbie D

Sunday PM

Shannon B
Leslie K
Elizabeth B
Abbie B

Next Sun School: Kristle H, Desiree S

Next Sun AM: Melissa P, Lisa G

Nursery Workers

Sunday School

Carol B
Hannah B
Bobbie H
Renae G

Sunday PM

Traci B
Faith O
Jenn O
Hannah B

Next Sunday AM:

Leslie K & Gloria C

Lord, Search My Life

Lord, search my life in ev'ry part,
Reveal the sins that make me fail,
Till with a broken, contrite heart—
I kneel to conquer and prevail

Lord, cleanse my life from ev'ry stain
As I confess my sins to Thee;
Let no unholy thought remain,
For Thy Name's sake, oh, set me free!

Lord, take my life, whate'er the price—
My self, my gifts, my body, too;
And through this "living sacrifice,"
"Unite my heart" Thy will to do.

Lord, fill my life with heav'ly grace,
That I may witness to Thy love;
I ask in faith and seek thy face—
For Thy Free Spirit from above.

Lord, use my life to reach the lost,
On friendly shore or foreign soil;
And may I never count the cost—
To win Thy smile for faithful toil.

Lord, hear my pray'r, I humbly plead,
And in Thy mercy meet my need.

- Stephen F. Olford

Upcoming Events

Thurs, Feb. 12—Nursing Home Visitation, 3:30pm

Fri, Feb. 13—Sweetheart's Banquet, 7pm. For married & engaged couples - cost is \$30 for FBBC members and \$20 for guests. Seating is limited, so please RSVP by February 4th to reserve your spot!

Fri, Feb. 20—Youth Group Activity, 7pm

Fri, Feb. 27—Newsletter Day, 11am

Fri, Feb. 28—Young Adults Activity, 6pm

Missionary of the Week

Tim & Robin Denning

Church Planting
in Albion, NY



We have
supported
them since
2018

*Please Silence Your Cell
Phones During Services.
Thank You!*

Sermon Notes